
PA FUTURE BUSINESS LEADERS OF AMERICA 
2017 STATE LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE 

 
PUBLIC SPEAKING I PRELIMINARY ROUND 

 
PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE 
GROUP 3 – MAGNOLIA D 

 

Performance 
Time School/Chapter 

12:15 MMI Preparatory School - Kaitlyn McGeehan 

12:24 Titusville Senior High School - Nichloas Wright 

12:33 Kennett High School - Maya Das 

12:42 Chartiers-Houston High School - Hannah Siege 

12:51 Hatboro-Horsham High School - Joshua Palackal 

BREAK 

1:15 Donegal High School - Owen Ollar 

1:24 Jersey Shore Junior High School - Maxwell Ferguson 

1:33 Upper St. Clair High School - Neha Patel 

1:42 Franklin Learning Center - Kineishma Rodriguez 

1:51 Dallastown Area High School - Natasha Milner 
 


	PUBLIC SPEAKING I PRELIMINARY ROUND
	PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE
	Performance Time
	12:15
	12:24
	12:33
	12:42
	12:51
	BREAK

