PA FUTURE BUSINESS LEADERS OF AMERICA **2017 STATE LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE**

★

★

★

 \bigstar

★

★

 \star

 \star

 \bigstar

 \bigstar

 \bigstar

★

 \bigstar

PUBLIC SPEAKING I PRELIMINARY ROUND

PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE **GROUP 3 – MAGNOLIA D**

Performance Time	School/Chapter
12:15	MMI Preparatory School - Kaitlyn McGeehan
12:24	Titusville Senior High School - Nichloas Wright
12:33	Kennett High School - Maya Das
12:42	Chartiers-Houston High School - Hannah Siege
12:51	Hatboro-Horsham High School - Joshua Palackal
BREAK	
1:15	Donegal High School - Owen Ollar
1:24	Jersey Shore Junior High School - Maxwell Ferguson
1:33	Upper St. Clair High School - Neha Patel
1:42	Franklin Learning Center - Kineishma Rodriguez
1:51	Dallastown Area High School - Natasha Milner